
1 1 MANGAL CHAND, SOHAN LAL, KALURAM,
BABULAL S/O NANU, RAMU S/O NARAYAN,
RAMESHWAR, LALCHAND, GOPIRAM S/O
MANGYA, SEDA S/O NATHYA, RAMU S/O
GANESH, RAMKISHAN, KALURAM, KAILASH,
NANDLAL S/O SADHURAM, CHOTURAM, ARJUN
RAM S/O BHURA, SUJARAM, MURLIRAM, KALYAN
SARDAR S/O JODHA

Transport Nagar B4/17 288 Sq.Mt.Res. 0 Transport Nagar

2 2 SAMPAT LAL JAIN S/O HARAKCHAND JAIN,
JIWANI W/O SAMPAT LAL JAIN

Transport Nagar B4/104 50 Sq.Mt.Res. 0 Transport Nagar

3 2 SAMPAT LAL JAIN S/O HARAKCHAND JAIN,
JIWANI W/O SAMPAT LAL JAIN

Transport Nagar B4/55 135 Sq.Mt.Res. 0 Transport Nagar

4 2 SAMPAT LAL JAIN S/O HARAKCHAND JAIN,
JIWANI W/O SAMPAT LAL JAIN

Transport Nagar E/72 135 Sq.Mt.Res. 0 Transport Nagar
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